
STOP IN TO

SEE OUR

DISPLAY

BUIDLINGS

ON SITE!

2875 US 231 HUNTINGBURG, IN 47542
website - www.banda-construction.com

(812) 683 - 4600

email - info@banda-construction.com

OPTIONS AND AVAILABLE UPGRADES
Row of Glass in Overhead Doors

2 - Overhead Door Openers

3' Stone Wainscot on all Sides

9-Lite Glass in Walk Door

Metal Interior Ceiling Liner

2' x 2' Cupola with weathervane

$789.00

$1,470.00

$6,860.00

$250.00

$1,896.00

$897.00

POST FRAME GARAGE
24' x 32' x 8'        $37,374.00

24' x 8' porch with metal ceiling

24' x 24' area to be enclosed

2 - 9' x 7' Insulated Overhead Doors

1 - 3' Steel Walk Door with Lockset

2 - 32" x 36" Single Hung Windows

Trusses 4' o.c. with 4/12 pitch

Treated 6x6 - Ground Contact Posts

Roof Insulated with 1/4" Solar Eclipse

Walls Insulated with 1/2" Ox-Board

#1 - 26 Gauge Standing Seam Roof

#1 - 29 Gauge Ag-Panel Sides

3' Metal Wainscot on two sides

3' Stone Wainscot on two sides

1' Overhang with Soffit and Fascia

5" Gutters and Downspouts

4" Concrete Floor with Wire and Plastic

2" Fill Rock under Concrete floor

1 - 4" x 6' Trench Drain in Concrete

PRICING VALID
UNTIL: 03/31/26

TOTAL ESTIMATED COST INCLUDES:


