



## POST FRAME GARAGE 24' x 32' x 8'

**\$37,374.00**

PRICING VALID  
UNTIL: 03/31/26

### TOTAL ESTIMATED COST INCLUDES:

24' x 8' porch with metal ceiling  
24' x 24' area to be enclosed  
2 - 9' x 7' Insulated Overhead Doors  
1 - 3' Steel Walk Door with Lockset  
2 - 32" x 36" Single Hung Windows  
Trusses 4' o.c. with 4/12 pitch  
Treated 6x6 - Ground Contact Posts  
Roof Insulated with 1/4" Solar Eclipse  
Walls Insulated with 1/2" Ox-Board

#1 - 26 Gauge Standing Seam Roof  
#1 - 29 Gauge Ag-Panel Sides  
3' Metal Wainscot on two sides  
3' Stone Wainscot on two sides  
1' Overhang with Soffit and Fascia  
5" Gutters and Downspouts  
4" Concrete Floor with Wire and Plastic  
2" Fill Rock under Concrete floor  
1 - 4" x 6' Trench Drain in Concrete

### OPTIONS AND AVAILABLE UPGRADES

Row of Glass in Overhead Doors	\$789.00
2 - Overhead Door Openers	\$1,470.00
3' Stone Wainscot on all Sides	\$6,860.00
9-Lite Glass in Walk Door	\$250.00
Metal Interior Ceiling Liner	\$1,896.00
2' x 2' Cupola with weathervane	\$897.00



(812) 683 - 4600

**2875 US 231 HUNTINGBURG, IN 47542**

website - [www.banda-construction.com](http://www.banda-construction.com)

email - [info@banda-construction.com](mailto:info@banda-construction.com)

**B & A**  
CONSTRUCTION  
AND  
DESIGN